Marsh Industries
Commercial wastewater treatment products
Pump stations
Ultra:PolylokTM sewage treatment plants
Agri:Silage tanks
Marsh GMS   grease management systems
HydroilTM oil separators
Storm Dammer® stormwater flow attenuation

5
Maximum capacity Tank length
litres Ø2.5m chamber Ø3m chamber
30000 6500
40000 8600 5900
50000 10600 7200
75000 10600
100000 13900
Model Length Width Height Inlet Outlet
Invert Ø Invert Ø
AT2800 3000 1250 1750 800 110 300 63 2800
AT3800 4000 1250 1750 800 110 300 63 3800
AT4500 2650 1600 2100 800 110 300 63 4500
AT6000 2950 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 6000
AT8000 3640 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 8000
AT10000 4200 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 10000
AT12000 5200 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 12000
AT14000 5840 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 14000
AT16000 6700 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 16000
AT18000 7500 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 18000
AT20000 8100 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 20000
Total
Storage
Litres

Marsh GMS  grease traps provides sufficient storage in its primary
chamber allowing for adequate solidification of FOG molecule structures
before passing through an advanced coalescing filtration system.
The coalescing filtration system contains three different grades of filter
to prevent solids and waste passing into the final settlement chamber.
In larger units, an optional Ultra Polylok UV Filter is available which can
provide further treatment to residual solids and can also destroy viruses,
parasites and other pathogenic bacteria.
Model Size Width Length Height Inlet Outlet
Litres Invert Ø Invert Ø
MG2800 2800 3000 1100 1600 685 110 800 110
MG3800 3800 3150 1250 1750 685 110 800 110
MG4500 4500 2950 1600 2100 685 110 800 110
MG6000 6000 2950 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
MG8000 8000 3640 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
MG10000 10000 4200 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
MG12000 12000 5500 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
MG14000 14000 5840 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
MG16000 16000 6700 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
MG18000 18000 7500 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
MG20000 20000 8100 1900 2400 685 160 800 160
8
12
HydroilTM

Forecourt separator range
Notes:
> The dimensions given on this page are for guidance only
> For precise tank sizes and configurations, please contact
Marsh Industries
> Number of access shafts will be built to suit site
specifications and to maintain safe access for emptying
> All dimensions in mm
Model Capacity Diameter Length Height Connect’ Inlet Outlet
litres size invert invert
WD2800 2800 1250 3000 1750 110 700 750
WD3800 3800 1250 4000 1750 110 700 750
WD4500 4500 1600 2650 2100 110 700 750
WD6000 6000 1800 2950 2300 110 700 750
WD8000 8000 1800 3600 2300 160 700 750
WD10000 10000 1800 4200 2300 160 700 750
WD12000 12000 1800 5000 2300 160 700 750
WD15000 15000 2500 3100 3000 160 700 750
WD18000 18000 2500 4100 3000 160 700 750
WD20000 20000 2500 4500 3000 160 700 750
Wash-down separator range
Model Capacity Length Width Height Conn’ Outlet
litres size invert